
150

20
0

42

FM 15/20

180

22
0

42

26
0

42

180

180

34
0

42

200

40
0

46

Max
Width

Max
Drop FabricProduct

FM 5m 4.0m EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FM 5m 4.0m EFP™ A1

FM 18/22 FM 18/26

FM 18/34 FM 20/40

SINGLE ROLLER UNITS MULTIPLE ROLLER UNITS

FIREMASTER® FIRE CURTAIN STANDARD HEADBOX SECTIONS

Max
Width

Max
Drop FabricProduct

FM 5m 6.0m EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FM 5m 6.0m EFP™ A1

Max
Width

Max
Drop FabricProduct

FM 5m 8.0m EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FM 5m 8.0m EFP™ A1

Max
Width

Max
Drop FabricProduct

FM Unlimited* 4.0m EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FM 27.5m* 4.0m EFP™ A1

Max
Width

Max
Drop FabricProduct

FM Unlimited** 8.0m EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FM 27.5m** 8.0m EFP™ A1
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NOTE: -
* Unlimited width with overlap join, maximum 5m per roller
** Unlimited width with overlap join, maximum 4m per roller

Headbox size should allow additional min. 15mm for fixings bolt head
Sizes outside these standards - please contact Coopers



Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FMP 4 metres 2.5 metres EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM 5 metres 3.5 metres EFP™ A1

31

150

20
0

FM 15/20/SS
FMP 15/20/SS

41

180

22
0

41

180

26
0

FIREMASTER®/FIREMASTER® PLUS² FIRE CURTAIN WITH SMOKE SEAL HEADBOX CONFIGURATION SECTIONS

250

30
0

59

300

34
0

89

FM 18/22/SS
FMP 18/22/SS

FM 18/26/SS
FMP 18/26/SS

Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FMP 4 metres 3.0 metres EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM 5 metres 4.5 metres EFP™ A1

Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FMP 4 metres 4.0 metres EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM 5 metres 6.0 metres EFP™ A1

FM 25/30/SS
FMP 25/30/SS

Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FMP 4 metres 6.0 metres EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM 5 metres 6.0 metres EFP™ A1

FMP 30/34/SS

Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FMP 4 metres 8.0 metres EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM n/a n/a EFP™ A1

* SIZES GREATER THAN STATED PLEASE CONTACT COOPERS
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300

20
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FM 30/20

150

34

90
 ~

 1
00

29

83

Side Guide
Max Width Max Drop FabricProduct

FM Unlimited* 6.0 metres EFP™ 4/1000/PU

FMP n/a n/a EFP™ 2/1000/DGI

FM 27.5 metres* EFP™ A16.0 metres
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NOTE: -
* Unlimited width with overlap join, maximum 5m per roller

Headbox size should allow additional min. 15mm for fixings bolt head
Sizes outside these standards - please contact Coopers



HEADBOX SIZE OVERALL DIMENSION
X (mm) Y (mm) W D A (mm)

150 200 < 5m < 4m 90 - 100
180 220 < 5m < 6m 90 - 100
180 260 < 5m < 8m 123 - 133

X

Y

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)

D
 =

 (O
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ll 

C
ur

ta
in

 D
ro

p)

A

20~25mm 20~25mm

A

X

Y

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)

D
 =

 (O
ve

ra
ll 

C
ur
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in

 D
ro

p)
A

20~25mm 20~25mm

A

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)

Overlap

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)

HEADBOX SIZE OVERALL DIMENSION
X (mm) Y (mm) W D A (mm)

180 340 27.5m* < 4m 90 - 100
200 400 27.5m** < 8m 123 - 133
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NOTE: -
* Unlimited width with overlap join, maximum 5m per roller
** Unlimited width with overlap join, maximum 4m per roller

Headbox size should allow additional min. 15mm for fixings bolt head
Sizes outside these standards - please contact Coopers



HEADBOX OVERALL DIMENSION
X (mm) Y (mm) W D A (mm)

150 200 < 5m < 3.5m 90 - 100
180 220 < 5m < 4.5m 90 - 100
180 260 < 5m < 6.0m 90 - 100
250 300 < 5m < 6.0m 90 - 100

X

Y

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)

D
 =
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A

20~25mm 20~25mm

A

W = (Overall Headbox/Unit Width)
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NOTE: -
SIZES OUTSIDE THESE STANDARDS - PLEASE CONTACT COOPERS
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